
Canton City Commission 
2020 Regular Meeting Schedule 
Monday, January 6 
Tuesday, January 21 

Monday, February 3 
Tuesday, February 18 

Monday, March 2 
Monday, March 16 

Monday, April 6 
Monday, April 20 

Monday, May 4 
Monday, May 18 

Monday, June 1 
Monday, June 15 

Monday, July 6 
Monday, July 20 

Monday, August 3 
Monday, August 17 

Tuesday, September 8 
Monday, September 21 

Monday, October 5 
Monday, October 19 

Monday, November 2 
Monday, November 16 

Monday, December 7 
Monday, December 21 

 

Unless otherwise note, all City Commission meetings will start at 7:00PM and be located at the 
Canton Depot Viking Room; 600 E 5th Street, Canton, SD 57013 

Agendas can be found at www.cantonsd.org 
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